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N°  Course

3 FS1X

4 FSPL1X
5 FS1X

6 FS1X

7 FS1X
11 FS1X

8 FSPL1X
9 FS1X
16 FS1X

2 FS1X
23 FS1X
12 FS1X
14 FS1X
18 FS1X
10 FS1X
13 FS1X
24 FS1X
25 FS1X
15 FS1X
21 FSPL1X
27 FS1X
26 FSPL1X
29 FSPL1X
31 FSPL1X
28 FS1X
30 FS1X

Club

Grenoble AV
AIGUEBELETTE ACLA
NANTES CA

Lyon AUN
Gérardmer AS
Encouragement SN
Caen SNCC

Dijon

NANTES CA
ACBB

EVIAN CA

Nancy SN

SN LAGNY

ACBB

Reg Rémoises
NANTES CA
Meulan les Mureaux Av
ACBB

Bordeaux EN

CN Melun

ACBB

SN LAGNY

SN LAGNY

Caen SNCC

CNA Rouen

SN LAGNY

Téte de Riviére de Caen - 10 novembre 2013

R1

KOBER Noémie
MARECHAL Julie

LE NEPVOU Marie
DUBUIS Eléonore
LECOMTE Justine
MAYNE Alice
LECLERC Camille
GOUDET Myriam
MALABOEUF Charléne
POUMAILLOUX Chloé
JACQUIER Amelie
JOUY Anne
DELALLEAU Diane
VOIRIN Julie

MATHIEU Lucie

ORTIZ MESSAGER Fleur-Celéste
ALAOUCHICHE Marine
GABALI Oriane
LAQUIEZE Gaélle
CAILLEBOTTE Charlotte
GIRAUD Lucie
COLLET Nathalie
MATHIEU Caroline
VIRAY Gaélle
DOSSIER Amélie
RAVEAU Pauline

http://www.zone-nord-ouest-aviron.fr/

Tps 6000m

24:35,4
24:47,0
24:55,2
24:59,0
25:05,2
25:08,6
25:13,2
25:23,8
25:25,9
25:28,8
25:29,3
2293
25:39,7
25:47,3
25:57,7
26:03,2
26:19,8
26:25,7
26:42,9
27:01,1
27:01,8
27:14,0
27:23,4
27:48,7
28:22,8
29:24,8

Ecart

00:11,1
00:19,8
00:23,6
00:29,8
00:33,1
00:37,8
00:48,4
00:50,5
00:53,4
00:53,9
00:53,9
01:04,2
01:11,9
01:22,3
01:27,8
01:44,4
01:50,3
02:07,5
02:25,7
02:26,4
02:38,5
02:47,9
03:13,3
03:47,4
04:49,4
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

N° cCourse Club

3 FS1X
5 FS1X
6 FS1X
7 FS1X
11 FS1X
9 FS1X
16 FS1X
2 FS1X
23 FS1X
12 FS1X
14 FS1X
18 FS1X
10 FS1X
13 FS1X
24 FS1X
25 FS1X
15 FS1X
27 FS1X
28 FS1X
30 FS1X

Grenoble AV
NANTES CA
Lyon AUN
Gérardmer AS
Encouragement SN
Dijon

NANTES CA
ACBB

EVIAN CA
Nancy SN

SN LAGNY
ACBB

Reg Rémoises
NANTES CA

Meulan les Mureaux Av

ACBB
Bordeaux EN
ACBB

CNA Rouen
SN LAGNY

Téte de Riviéere de Caen - 10 novembre 2013

R1

KOBER Noémie
LE NEPVOU Marie
DUBUIS Eléonore
LECOMTE Justine
MAYNE Alice
GOUDET Myriam

MALABOEUF Charléne
POUMAILLOUX Chloé

JACQUIER Amelie
JOUY Anne
DELALLEAU Diane
VOIRIN Julie
MATHIEU Lucie

ORTIZ MESSAGER Fleur-Celeste
ALAOUCHICHE Marine

GABALI Oriane
LAQUIEZE Gaélle
GIRAUD Lucie
DOSSIER Amélie
RAVEAU Pauline

http://www.zone-nord-ouest-aviron.fr/

R2

Tps 6000m

24:35,4
24:55,2
24:59,0
25:05,2
25:08,6
25:23,8
25:25,9
25:28,8
25:29,3
25:29,3
25:39,7
25:47,3
25:57,7
26:03,2
26:19,8
26:25,7
26:42,9
27:01,8
28:22,8
29:24.8

Ecart

00:19,8
00:23,6
00:29,8
00:33,1
00:48,4
00:50,5
00:53,4
00:53,9
00:53,9
01:04,2
01:11,9
01:22,3
01:27,8
01:44,4
01:50,3
02:07,5
02:26,4
03:47,4
04:49,4

Tps. Réf.

86,01%
84,87%
84,65%
84,31%
84,12%
83,28%
83,16%
83,01%
82,98%
82,98%
82,42%
82,01%
81,47%
81,18%
80,33%
80,03%
79,17%
78,24%
74,52%
71,91%



Clt
1
3

5

N°  cCourse Club
4 FSPL1X AIGUEBELETTE ACLA
21 FSPL1X CN Melun

29 FSPL1X SN LAGNY

Téte de Riviere de Caen - 10 novembre 2013

R1 R2
MARECHAL Julie
CAILLEBOTTE Charlotte

MATHIEU Caroline

http://www.zone-nord-ouest-aviron.fr/

Tps 6000m  Ecart Tps. Réf.

24:47,0 86,95%

27:01,1  02:14,1 79,76%

27:23,4 02:36,4 78,68%
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NO

Course

36 HSPL1X
35 HSPL1X
68 HSPL1X
40 HSPL1X
45 HSPL1X
38 HSPL1X
42 HSPL1X
41 HS1X
43 HSPL1X
55 HSPL1X
39 HS1X
37 HS1X
47 HS1X
53 HSPL1X
50 HS1X
56 HSPL1X
49 HSPL1X
46 HSPL1X
52 HS1X
48 HS1X
58 HSPL1X
59 HS1X
61 HSPL1X
63 HS1X
65 HSPL1X
70 HSLTA
66 HSPL1X
57 HS1X
69 HSPL1X
62 HSPL1X
64 HS1X
60 HS1X

Club

NANTES CA
Versailles CN
CN Melun
NANTES CA
ACBB

NANTES CA
TOUL US
Port-Marly RC
PERREUX SN
Aviron Andresy CAC
Lyon CA
France CN
CNA Rouen
Aviron Andresy CAC
JOINVILLE AMJ
France CN
MONTPITOL
ACBB

CN Melun

Caen SNCC
France CN
CNA Rouen

CN Dieppe
France CN
Tours AC
JOINVILLE AMJ
ACBB

MANTES AS
Meaux CN

SN PERREUX
Caen SNCC
France CN

Téte de Riviére de Caen - 10 novembre 2013

R1

RAINEAU Guillaume
BAROUKH Thomas
YVON johan
JAUNET Alexandre
TEROIN francois
FAUCHEUX Vincent
CONSTANTINI Adrien
FOUCAULT Larent
HADDAD Mathieu
OLLIVIER LAMARQUE Pierre
LORY Thomas
MOUSNIER Cédric
MANGOT Philippe
DE CAGNY Vincent
COLSON Valentin
LAYME Romain
JOUBERT Martin
SCHOEN hugo
RACHEZ Damien
HINKATI Privel
MOUCHET Sébastien
BENOIT Robin
AINAGA Florentin
CLEMENT Félix
SAUMET Charles Henri
JESEL Antoine
ROISIN pierre
FAURE Valentin
MAURY Francgois
BONARDET Mickael
BRUNET Jérémy
COLIN Auguste

http://www.zone-nord-ouest-aviron.fr/

R2

Tps 6000m

22:16,0
22:21,9
22:33,7
22:41,2
23:02,0
23:06,1
23:20,5
23:29,5
23:33,4
23:39,9
23:41,6
23:45,8
23:53,5
23:58,1
24:02,5
24:02,9
24:09,8
24:15,0
24:16,9
24:254
24:30,1
24:31,3
24:38,3
24:53,7
24:53,9
24:58,3
25:00,4
25:03,0
25:07,2
25:11,7
25:22,4
25:36,5

Ecart

00:05,9
00:17,7
00:25,2
00:46,0
00:50,1
01:04,5
01:13,5
01:17,4
01:24,0
01:25,6
01:29,8
01:37,5
01:42,1
01:46,5
01:46,9
01:53,8
01:59,0
02:00,9
02:09,5
02:14,1
02:15,3
02:22,3
02:37,7
02:37,9
02:42,3
02:44,4
02:47,0
02:51,2
02:55,7
03:06,4
03:20,5



Téte de Riviere de Caen - 10 novembre 2013

Clt N° Course Club R1 R2 Tps 6000m  Ecart Tps. Réf.

1 36 HSPL1X NANTES CA RAINEAU Guillaume 22:16,0 89,15%

3 68 HSPL1X CN Melun YVON johan 22:33,7 00:17,7 87,98%

5 45 HSPL1X ACBB TEROIN francois 23:02,0 00:46,0 86,18%

7 42 HSPL1X TOUL US CONSTANTINI Adrien 23:20,5 01:04,5 85,04%

9 55 HSPL1X Aviron Andresy CAC OLLIVIER LAMARQUE Pierre 23:39,9 01:24,0 83,88%

1 56 HSPL1X France CN LAYME Romain 24:02,9 01:46,9 82,54%

13 46 HSPL1X ACBB SCHOEN hugo 24:15,0 01:59,0 81,85%

15 61 HSPL1X CN Dieppe AINAGA Florentin 24:38,3 02:22,3 80,57%

17 66 HSPL1X ACBB ROISIN pierre 25:00,4 02:44,4 79,38%

19 62 HSPL1X SN PERREUX BONARDET Mickael 25:11,7 02:55,7 78,79%

http://www.zone-nord-ouest-aviron.fr/



Téte de Riviére de Caen - 10 novembre 2013

Clt N° course Club R1 R2 Tps 6000m  Ecart Tps. Réf.

1 41 HS1X  Port-Marly RC FOUCAULT Larent 23:29,5 82,80%

3 37 HS1X France CN MOUSNIER Cédric 23:45,8 00:16,3 81,85%

5 50 HS1X  JOINVILLE AMJ COLSON Valentin 24:02,5 00:33,0 80,90%

7 48 HS1X  Caen SNCC HINKATI Privel 24:25,4 00:56,0 79,63%

9 63 HS1X  France CN CLEMENT Félix 24:53,7 01:24,3 78,13%

11 64 HS1X  Caen SNCC BRUNET Jérémy 25:22,4 01:53,0 76,65%

http://www.zone-nord-ouest-aviron.fr/
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N° Course

75 HS2-
72 HS2-
74 HS2-
73 HSPL2-

Club

France CN
France CN
France CN
France CN

Téte de Riviéere de Caen - 10 novembre 2013

R1

DIONIS Alexandre
JASINSKI Alexandre
MESNARD Stéphane
ESPEROU Bertrand

R2

ALARDET Gabriel

POZz0O DI BORGO Thomas
HOURIEZ Antoine

HEITZ Frangois

http://www.zone-nord-ouest-aviron.fr/

Tps 6000m  Ecart

22:51,7

23:02,7 00:11,0
23:04,0 00:12,3
23:15,2 00:23,5

Tps. Réf.

79,83%
79,19%
79,12%
80,20%
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N° Course Club

77 HJ1X
79 HJ1X
91 HJ1X
80 HJ1X
82 HJ1X
85 HJ1X
92 HJ1X
94 HJ1X
81 HJ1X
98 HJ1X
100 HJ1X
78 HJ1X
111 HJ1X
113 HJ1X
83 HJ1X
101 HJ1X
86 HJ1X
88 HJ1X
90 HJ1X
110 HJ1X
87 HJ1X
95 HJ1X
108 HJ1X
97 HJ1X
107 HJ1X
115 HJ1X
103 HJ1X
106 HJ1X

ENGHIEN SN

Rennes SR

Port-Marly RC

MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
CONFLUENT CA

MEULUN CN

JOINVILLE AMJ

JOINVILLE AMJ
Saint-Nazaire OSA

MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
PERREUX SN

Caen SNCC

SHA Le Havre

Meaux CN

Saint-Nazaire OSA

MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
Blois Aviron Blésois
JOINVILLE AMJ

Bourges AC

Meaux CN

CNA Rouen

ENGHIEN SN

SN PERREUX

JOINVILLE AMJ

Meulan les Mureaux Av
Meaux CN

PERREUX SN

Meulan les Mureaux Av

Téte de Riviere de Caen - 10 novembre 2013

R1

COUSIN Thomas
QUIQUERET Bastien
GODE Hadrien

BOVE lvan

GRANDSIRE Léo
PLANCHEZ Alexandre
DELFAU Hugo
BERBAR-REVOL Yanis
BOISBINEUF PARRIGTON
LERQOY Axel

GUZIAK Adrien

JUGE Raphaél

DUTOIT Nicolas

PARENT Antoine
QUEMENER Hugo
LABORDE Valentin
BORDIER Guillaume
LEPREVOST Antonin
TWARDOWSKI Luc
LAMOTTE-PAULET Pablo
CATELAIN Pierre
RONSMANS-DAVRAY Martin
NOUZA Francois
ALBERT Théo
SILVESTRE Richard
BRUNEAUX Thomas
ELOUARDI Marwane
ETIENNE Quentin

http://www.zone-nord-ouest-aviron.fr/

R2

Tps 6000m

23:18,2
23:30,2
23:354
23:45,2
23:46,6
24:02,4
24:04,3
24:05,8
24:09,7
24:14,2
24:16,2
24:19,8
24:28,7
24:30,8
24:35,2
24:38,3
24:47,8
24:49,6
24:52,1
24:55,7
24:57,5
24:58,3
25:00,9
25:01,8
25:15,1
25:154
25:25,1
25:28,9

Ecart

00:12,0
00:17,2
00:27,0
00:28,4
00:44,2
00:46,1
00:47,6
00:51,5
00:56,0
00:58,0
01:01,6
01:10,5
01:12,6
01:17,0
01:20,1
01:29,6
01:31,5
01:33,9
01:37,5
01:39,3
01:40,1
01:42,8
01:43,6
01:56,9
01:57,3
02:06,9
02:10,7

Tps. Réf.

83,47%
82,75%
82,45%
81,88%
81,81%
80,91%
80,80%
80,72%
80,50%
80,25%
80,14%
79,94%
79,46%
79,35%
79,11%
78,94%
78,44%
78,34%
78,21%
78,03%
77,93%
77,89%
77,75%
7,711%
77,03%
77,01%
76,52%
76,33%
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N° Course Club

132 FJ1X
133 FJ1X
139 FJ1X
138 FJ1X
135 FJ1X
134 FJ1X
141 FJ1X
143 FJ1X
137 FJ1X
140 FJ1X
144 FJ1X
136 FJ1X
142 FJ1X

CNA Rouen
CORBEIL AS

SHA Le Havre
CORBEIL AS

CNA Rouen
NANTES CA
Saint-Nazaire OSA
Saint-Nazaire OSA
CNA Rouen

SN PERREUX
Caen SNCC

SN PERREUX
Meulan les Mureaux Av

Téte de Riviére de Caen - 10 novembre 2013

R1

DHAOQUADI Selma
LIOT Lucie

TORRE Jade

LE MOAL Valentine
LOISEL Camille
GAUDICHE Alice
ZARROUK Lauralia
RENOU Héloise
BELHACHEMI Isa
DEFRANCE Solene
OZENNE Anais
BENEL Laurene
PITTET Aimie

http://www.zone-nord-ouest-aviron.fr/

R2

Tps 6000m

26:33,4
27:01,7
27:03,9
27:10,1
27:13,5
27:30,7
27:41,4
27:51,0
28:16,8
28:22,3
28:24,0
28:56,1
29:02,4

Ecart

00:28,3
00:30,5
00:36,7
00:40,1
00:57,2
01:07,9
01:17,6
01:43,4
01:48,9
01:50,5
02:22,6
02:29,0

Tps. Réf.

79,64%
78,25%
78,15%
77,85%
77,69%
76,88%
76,38%
75,94%
74,79%
74,55%
74,47%
73,10%
72,83%



Téte de Riviére de Caen - 10 novembre 2013

Clt N° Course Club R1 R2 Tps
1 1 HSTA (3000m) ACBB TARDIEU Stéphane 14:27,7
1 145 FSLTA 2- (6000m) BEAUMONT AVIRON MARCHAND Guylaine LIOT David 27:39,8
1 70 HSLTA (6000m) JOINVILLE AMJ JESEL Antoine 24:58,3

http://www.zone-nord-ouest-aviron.fr/
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Téte de Riviere de Caen - 10 novembre 2013

N°  Course Club R1 R2

124 HJ2- Tours AC MANCINI Marc VEAUVY Corentin
125 HJ2- France CN BALARESQUE Malo BRIMBERG Quentin
122 HJ2- France CN JAMI Guillaume PINEL Xavier

126 HJ2- Caen SNCC DECROCK Adrien GANCEL Jérémy

http://www.zone-nord-ouest-aviron.fr/

Tps 6000m

23:41,6
24:30,7
24:40,6
26:07,4

Ecart

00:49,1
00:59,0
02:25,8

Tps. Réf.

77,02%
74,45%
73,96%
69,86%



Téte de Riviére de Caen - 10 novembre 2013

Clt N° Course Club R1 R2 Tps 6000m  Ecart Tps. Réf.

1 130 FJ2- Meaux CN CATEL Claire VANHELLEPUTTE Soléne 27:26,9 00:53,5 74,69%

http://www.zone-nord-ouest-aviron.fr/



